LEA

004
008
014
033
034
037
039
043
044
052
056
060
064
065
341001
343001
348001
s01
S05
s14
28
s34
$38
$39

5S40

2020-2021 SY FOURTH QUARTER
Consolidated Monitoring Schedule

LEA Name

Assumption Parish

Bossier Parish

Claiborne Parish

Madison Parish School Board
Morehouse Parish School Board
Ouachita Parish

Pointe Coupee Parish

Sabine Parish School Board

St. Bernard Parish

St. Tammany Parish School Board
Union Parish School Board
Webster Parish

Winn Parish

City of Monroe School District
D'Arbonne Woods Charter School

CSAL-Madison Preparatory Academy

New Orleans Military & Maritime Academy

Pointe Coupee Enrichment Center, Inc.

Jefferson Youth Foundation, Inc.

Boys & Girls Clubs of Greater Baton Rouge

Young Audiences of LA

Educational Solutions of Louisiana, LLC

Youth Educational Services, Inc.
Einstein Group, Inc.

Prek-12 and Beyond

Monitoring Event

ESSA,DSS,EEF,Homeless,SC,SRCL,T3i
ESSA,DSS,EEF,Homeless,SC,SRCL,T3
ESSA,DSS,SRCL

21CCLC

21CCLC

ESSA,EEF,SRCL
EEF,Homeless,SRCL,21CCLC
21CCLC

ESSA, EEF,SRCL

21CCLC

21CCLC

SRCL

SRCL

21CCLC

ESSA,IDEA,DSS ,SSAE
ESSA,IDEA,DSS,EEF,SSAE
DSS,SSAE, T3i

21CCLC

21CCLC

21CCLC

21CCLC

21CCLC

21CCLC

21CCLC

21CCLC



LEA

S41

S43

S52
W18001
W1EO0O1
W33001
WA7001
WBI001
WBJ001
WBS001
WBT001
WBWO001
WE3001
WV1001
WV2001
WYAO001
Wz2001
WZ3001

WZ6001

LEA Name

Boys & Girls Clubs of North LA

ARISE Academy d/b/a ARISE Schools
Urban League of Louisiana

Noble Minds

Youth Force NOLA

Lincoln Preparatory School

RSD - Capitol Education Foundation
New Orleans Charter Science and Mathemat
ENCORE Academy

FirstLine Live Oak

Audubon Charter School - Gentilly
Living School

Lawrence D. Crocker College Prep
Arise Academy

Mildred Osborne Charter School
Glen Oaks Middle School

ReNEW SciTech Academy at Laurel
ReNEW Dolores T. Aaron Elementary

ReNEW Schaumburg Elementary

Monitoring Event

21CCLC

21CCLC

21CCLC
ESSA,DSS,EEF,SSAE
21CCLC

DSS ,SSAE
ESSA,IDEA,DSS,SSAE
ESSA,DSS,SSAE
IDEA,SSAE
ESSA,IDEA,DSS,SRCL,SSAE
ESSA,SSAE
ESSA,SSAE

SRCL

SRCL

SRCL
ESSA,IDEA,SSAE
SRCL

SRCL

SRCL



