2020-2021 SY <u>FOURTH</u> QUARTER Consolidated Monitoring Schedule

LEA	LEA Name	Monitoring Event
004	Assumption Parish	ESSA,DSS,EEF,Homeless,SC,SRCL,T3i
008	Bossier Parish	ESSA, DSS, EEF, Homeless, SC, SRCL, T3
014	Claiborne Parish	ESSA, DSS, SRCL
033	Madison Parish School Board	21CCLC
034	Morehouse Parish School Board	21CCLC
037	Ouachita Parish	ESSA,EEF,SRCL
039	Pointe Coupee Parish	EEF,Homeless,SRCL,21CCLC
043	Sabine Parish School Board	21CCLC
044	St. Bernard Parish	ESSA,EEF,SRCL
052	St. Tammany Parish School Board	21CCLC
056	Union Parish School Board	21CCLC
060	Webster Parish	SRCL
064	Winn Parish	SRCL
065	City of Monroe School District	21CCLC
341001	D'Arbonne Woods Charter School	ESSA,IDEA,DSS,REAP,SSAE
343001	CSAL-Madison Preparatory Academy	ESSA,IDEA,DSS,EEF,SSAE
348001	New Orleans Military & Maritime Academy	DSS,SSAE,T3i
S01	Pointe Coupee Enrichment Center, Inc.	21CCLC
S05	Jefferson Youth Foundation, Inc.	21CCLC
S14	Boys & Girls Clubs of Greater Baton Rouge	21CCLC
S28	Young Audiences of LA	21CCLC
S34	Educational Solutions of Louisiana, LLC	21CCLC
S38	Youth Educational Services, Inc.	21CCLC
S39	Einstein Group, Inc.	21CCLC
S40	Prek-12 and Beyond	21CCLC

Louisiana Believes

LEA	LEA Name	Monitoring Event
S41	Boys & Girls Clubs of North LA	21CCLC
S43	ARISE Academy d/b/a ARISE Schools	21CCLC
S52	Urban League of Louisiana	21CCLC
W18001	Noble Minds	ESSA,DSS,EEF,SSAE
W1E001	Youth Force NOLA	21CCLC
W33001	Lincoln Preparatory School	DSS,REAP,SSAE
WA7001	RSD - Capitol Education Foundation	ESSA,IDEA, <mark>DSS</mark> ,SSAE
WBI001	New Orleans Charter Science and Mathemat	ESSA,DSS,SSAE
WBJ001	ENCORE Academy	IDEA,SSAE
WBS001	FirstLine Live Oak	ESSA,IDEA,DSS,SRCL,SSAE
WBT001	Audubon Charter School - Gentilly	ESSA,SSAE
WBW001	Living School	ESSA,SSAE
WE3001	Lawrence D. Crocker College Prep	SRCL
WV1001	Arise Academy	SRCL
WV2001	Mildred Osborne Charter School	SRCL
WYA001	Glen Oaks Middle School	ESSA,IDEA,SSAE
WZ2001	ReNEW SciTech Academy at Laurel	SRCL
WZ3001	ReNEW Dolores T. Aaron Elementary	SRCL
WZ6001	ReNEW Schaumburg Elementary	SRCL